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Features
� ● Low insertion loss
� ● High return loss
� ● Available in 900 μm, 2.0 mm, and 3.0 mm
� ● Various connector types available

Applications
� ● Fiber-optic network
� ● CATV network
� ● Optical network equipment
� ● Data-processing network

Main Specifications

Order Information
�   The above specifications represent the typical performance of an O-Net connector.
      Please contact our Sales to discuss your specific requirements.

Parameters Min Typical Max Unit

Type LC,FC,SC,MU,ST Connector

Insertion Loss
Single-Mode

dB
Multi-Mode

Return Loss

Single-Mode UPC Type 50

dBSingle-Mode APC Type 60

Multi-Mode 35

Durability 500 Matings <0.2dB change dB

Operating Temperature -20 70 ℃

Fiber Type

Single-Mode SMF-28

Multi-Mode
50/125 um

62.5/125 um

0.25

0.3


